ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FORM

Please enroll me in the following annual membership category:

	ake Level: \$50 Includes regular newsletter and updates, and an official NMLK logo sticker.		
	ghtship Level: \$100 Same as above, plus an official NMLK logo t-shirt. T-SHIRT SIZE:		
	rib Level: \$250 Same as above, plus an official NMLK logo hat. T-SHIRT SIZE:		
	ghtkeeper: \$500 Same as above, plus a second official NMLK logo t-shirt. T-SHIRT SIZES:		
	eacon Level: \$1000 Same as above, plus a second official NMLK logo hat. T-SHIRT SIZES:		
	My employer or membership organization will match my gift (enclose form, if applicable)		
All members are an important part of the team! Length of membership and membership levels, as necessary, will be used to determine member priority in accessing future Crib visits and other programs.			

Please make checks payable to: North Manitou Light Keepers

NAME(S):			
MAILING ADDRESS:			
CITY, STATE, AND ZIP:			
SEASONAL MAILING ADDRESS:			
CITY, STATE, AND ZIP:			
PHONE NUMBER:	E-MAIL:		

Questions? Contact info@northmanitoulightkeepers.org NMLK is a non-profit, 501(c)(3) organization. Donations to NMLK are tax deductible as allowed by law.

Mail to: North Manitou Light Keepers PO Box 406 Leland, MI 49654



Thank you for your support. Shine on!